
Title Attendees: Contact Contact # Member Position Email
3rd District Supervisor Supervisor Farr Stephanie Langsdorf 568-2192 dfarr@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
5th District Supervisor Supervisor Lavagnino Becky Grant 346-8400 steve.lavagnino@countyofsb.org

4th District Supervisor Supervisor Adam Lisa Brown 737-700 Alternate Member
peter.adam@countyofsb.org/
lisa.brown@countyofsb.org

City of Solvang Council Member Joan Jamieson Mary Ellen Rio 688-5575
City of Solvang Council Member Hans Duce Mary Ellen Rio 688-5575

Member-at-Large
Council Member (City of Buellton)
 Ed Andrisek Ed Andrisek

693-1352
451-1231 Cell
688-1458 eda@cityofbuellton.com

Tribal Member Tribal Administrator Willie Wyatt Pat Shoemaker 688-7997 pshoemaker@santaynezchumash.org
Tribal Member Reginold Pagaling Pat Shoemaker 688-7997 pshoemaker@santaynezchumash.org
Govt. Affairs/Legal Dept. Sam Cohen Pat Shoemaker 688-7997 scohen@santaynezchumash.org
County Counsel Anne Rierson Anne Rierson 568-2950 Arierson@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
County Staff Dennis Bozanich Dennis Bozanich 568-3107 Dbozanich@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
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